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BIG PLAY LEAGUE 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:41pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

bloodtakers 284 VS Fire And Blood 228
It's D-Day 205 'S PORCUPINES 159
Skeletons of Society 337 VS Mike 225
Master Pain 436 Vs stairway to seven 282
| Got A Chubb 304 VS The Touchdown Tom's 283
JUJUBES 165 Vs Hip, Hip, Hooray! 228
INCONCEIVABLE ! 348 S SIR FLATTED FIFTH 399
Endzone Game 275 Vs Ring my bell 460

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

It's D-Day 310 VS bloodtakers 416
PORCUPINES 313 'S Fire And Blood 317
Master Pain 259 VS Skeletons of Society 366
stairway to seven 119 Vs Mike 251
JUJUBES 160 VS | Got A Chubb 290
Hip, Hip, Hooray! 233 Vs The Touchdown Tom's 225
Endzone Game 372 VS INCONCEIVABLE ! 300
Ring my bell 312 'S SIR FLATTED FIFTH 203

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

PORCUPINES 269 VS bloodtakers 211
Fire And Blood 112 Vs It's D-Day 207
stairway to seven 310 VS Skeletons of Society 429
Mike 168 VS Master Pain 299
Hip, Hip, Hooray! 228 VS | Got A Chubb 234
The Touchdown Tom's 324 VS JUJUBES 213
Ring my bell 251 VS INCONCEIVABLE ! 316
SIR FLATTED FIFTH 235 VS Endzone Game 243

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

bloodtakers 155 VS Skeletons of Society 203
Fire And Blood 247 Vs Mike 234
It's D-Day 355 VS Master Pain 198
PORCUPINES 236 VS stairway to seven 285
| Got A Chubb 385 VS INCONCEIVABLE ! 157
The Touchdown Tom's 219 Vs SIR FLATTED FIFTH 306
JUJUBES 320 Vs Endzone Game 186
Hip, Hip, Hooray! 256 Vs Ring my bell 172

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

bloodtakers 376 VS Mike 375
Fire And Blood 378 VS Master Pain 194
It's D-Day 285 Vs stairway to seven 122
PORCUPINES 356 Vs Skeletons of Society 223
| Got A Chubb 165 VS SIR FLATTED FIFTH 176
The Touchdown Tom's 466 VS Endzone Game 404
JUJUBES 342 Vs Ring my bell 286
Hip, Hip, Hooray! 168 VS INCONCEIVABLE ! 293

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

bloodtakers 416 VS Master Pain 256
Fire And Blood 182 Vs stairway to seven 201
It's D-Day 171 VS Skeletons of Society 274
PORCUPINES 224 'S Mike 206
| Got A Chubb 163 VS Endzone Game 300
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The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES
Hip, Hip, Hooray!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES

| Got A Chubb

The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES
Skeletons of Society
Mike

Master Pain

stairway to seven

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!

| Got A Chubb

SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Endzone Game

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Skeletons of Society
Mike

Master Pain

stairway to seven
bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Hip, Hip, Hooray!

| Got A Chubb

The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !

SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Endzone Game

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Skeletons of Society

368
177
152

307
145
190
154
274
205
203
434

310
182
202
237
293
324
219
277

300
245

91
159
296
278
491
197

318
368
414
175
409
230
138
211

267
266
264
236
240
119
252
260

194

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !
SIR FLATTED FIFTH

stairway to seven
Skeletons of Society
Mike

Master Pain

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !
SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Endzone Game

| Got A Chubb

The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!
INCONCEIVABLE !
SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Endzone Game

Ring my bell

bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES
Skeletons of Society
Mike

Master Pain
stairway to seven

Endzone Game

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !
SIR FLATTED FIFTH
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!

| Got A Chubb

The Touchdown Tom's

bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES
Skeletons of Society
Mike

Master Pain
stairway to seven

| Got A Chubb
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216
278
144

251
312
178
318
311
247
150
255

231
267
400
364
169
467
361
131

186
185
336
276
401
289
252
226

266
185
192
327
107
404
226
202

242
267
156
127
234
202
225
278

330
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Mike

Master Pain

stairway to seven
INCONCEIVABLE !
SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Endzone Game

Ring my bell

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Endzone Game

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !

Mike

Master Pain

stairway to seven
Skeletons of Society

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Master Pain

stairway to seven
Skeletons of Society
Mike

Endzone Game

Ring my bell
INCONCEIVABLE !

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
It's D-Day

The Touchdown Tom's
Endzone Game

Fire And Blood

Hip, Hip, Hooray!

| Got A Chubb
INCONCEIVABLE !
JUJUBES

Master Pain

Mike

PORCUPINES

SIR FLATTED FIFTH
Skeletons of Society
stairway to seven

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Touchdown Tom's
Ring my bell
bloodtakers

Endzone Game

Fire And Blood

| Got A Chubb
INCONCEIVABLE !
It's D-Day

JUJUBES

Master Pain

Mike

261
267
378
242
163
264
242

265
311
270
231
199
185
199
254

133
440
381
311
371
324
318
256

261
291
328
235
235
183
272
141
275
275
216
311
318
228

380
149
129
451
125
196
160
197
177
191
254

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!
bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES

bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day
PORCUPINES

| Got A Chubb

The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!

PORCUPINES

| Got A Chubb

The Touchdown Tom's
JUJUBES

Hip, Hip, Hooray!
bloodtakers

Fire And Blood

It's D-Day

Ring my bell
bloodtakers

Skeletons of Society
Hip, Hip, Hooray!
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149
153
348
269
240
313
203

251
293
198
231
260
240
209
211

519
323
207
161
262
174
281
501

294
185

370
478
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PORCUPINES 351
SIR FLATTED FIFTH 300
stairway to seven 223

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

The Touchdown Tom's 321 VS Hip, Hip, Hooray! 397
bloodtakers 125
Endzone Game 269
Fire And Blood 358
| Got A Chubb 216
INCONCEIVABLE ! 142
It's D-Day 194
JUJUBES 258
Master Pain 375
Mike 240
PORCUPINES 260
Ring my bell 268
SIR FLATTED FIFTH 137
Skeletons of Society 224
stairway to seven 280
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