

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
bloodtakers	284	VS	Fire And Blood	228
It's D-Day	205	VS	PORCUPINES	159
Skeletons of Society	337	VS	Mike	225
Master Pain	436	VS	stairway to seven	282
I Got A Chubb	304	VS	The Touchdown Tom's	283
JUJUBES	165	VS	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	228
INCONCEIVABLE!	348	VS	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	399
Endzone Game	275	vs	Ring my bell	460
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
It's D-Day	310	VS	bloodtakers	416
PORCUPINES	313	VS	Fire And Blood	317
Master Pain	259	VS	Skeletons of Society	366
stairway to seven	119	VS	Mike	251
JUJUBES	160	VS	I Got A Chubb	290
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	233	VS	The Touchdown Tom's	225
Endzone Game	372	VS	INCONCEIVABLE!	300
Ring my bell	312	vs	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	203
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
PORCUPINES	269	VS	bloodtakers	211
Fire And Blood	112	VS	It's D-Day	207
stairway to seven	310	VS	Skeletons of Society	429
Mike	168	VS	Master Pain	299
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	228	VS VS	I Got A Chubb	234
The Touchdown Tom's	324	vs vs	JUJUBES	213
	251		INCONCEIVABLE!	316
Ring my bell SIR FLATTED FIFTH	235	VS	Endzone Game	243
SIR PLATTED FIFTH	233	VS	Endzone Game	243
Week 4 - NFL Week 4			0.1.4	
bloodtakers	155	VS	Skeletons of Society	203
Fire And Blood	247	VS	Mike	234
It's D-Day	355	VS	Master Pain	198
PORCUPINES	236	VS	stairway to seven	285
I Got A Chubb	385	VS	INCONCEIVABLE!	157
The Touchdown Tom's	219	VS	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	306
JUJUBES	320	VS	Endzone Game	186
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	256	vs	Ring my bell	172
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
bloodtakers	376	VS	Mike	375
Fire And Blood	378	VS	Master Pain	194
It's D-Day	285	VS	stairway to seven	122
PORCUPINES	356	VS	Skeletons of Society	223
I Got A Chubb	165	VS	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	176
The Touchdown Tom's	466	VS	Endzone Game	404
JUJUBES	342	VS	Ring my bell	286
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	168	VS	INCONCEIVABLE!	293
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
bloodtakers	416	VS	Master Pain	256
Fire And Blood	182	VS	stairway to seven	201
It's D-Day	171	VS	Skeletons of Society	274
PORCUPINES	224	VS	Mike	206
I Got A Chubb	163	VS	Endzone Game	300
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. 7	<del></del>	200



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:41pm ET

				<u> </u>
The Touchdown Tom's	368	vs	Ring my bell	210
JUJUBES	177	VS	INCONCEIVABLE!	278
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	152	vs	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	144
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
bloodtakers	307	VS	stairway to seven	25
Fire And Blood	145	VS	Skeletons of Society	312
It's D-Day	190	VS	Mike	178
PORCUPINES	154	vs	Master Pain	318
I Got A Chubb	274	vs	Ring my bell	31 <sup>-</sup>
The Touchdown Tom's	205	vs	INCONCEIVABLE!	24
JUJUBES	203	VS	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	150
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	434	vs	Endzone Game	255
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
bloodtakers	310	VS	I Got A Chubb	23
Fire And Blood	182	VS	The Touchdown Tom's	267
It's D-Day	202	VS	JUJUBES	400
PORCUPINES	237	VS	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	364
Skeletons of Society	293	VS	INCONCEIVABLE!	169
Mike	324	vs	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	467
Master Pain	219	VS	Endzone Game	36 <sup>-</sup>
stairway to seven	277	vs	Ring my bell	13
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Touchdown Tom's	300	vs	bloodtakers	180
JUJUBES	245	VS	Fire And Blood	18
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	91	VS	It's D-Day	330
I Got A Chubb	159	VS	PORCUPINES	276
SIR FLATTED FIFTH	296	VS	Skeletons of Society	40
Endzone Game	278	VS	Mike	289
Ring my bell	491	VS	Master Pain	252
INCONCEIVABLE!	197	vs	stairway to seven	226
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Skeletons of Society	318	VS	Endzone Game	266
Mike	368	vs	Ring my bell	185
Master Pain	414	vs	INCONCEIVABLE!	192
stairway to seven	175	vs	SIR FLATTED FIFTH	327
bloodtakers	409	vs	JUJUBES	107
Fire And Blood	230	vs	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	404
It's D-Day	138	vs	I Got A Chubb	226
PORCUPINES	211	vs	The Touchdown Tom's	202
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	267	VS	bloodtakers	242
I Got A Chubb	266	VS	Fire And Blood	267
The Touchdown Tom's	264	vs	It's D-Day	156
JUJUBES	236	vs	PORCUPINES	127
Ring my bell	240	vs	Skeletons of Society	234
INCONCEIVABLE!	119	VS	Mike	202
SIR FLATTED FIFTH	252	vs	Master Pain	22
Endzone Game	260	vs	stairway to seven	278
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Skeletons of Society	194	vs	I Got A Chubb	330



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:41pm ET

Mike	261	vs	The Touchdown Tom's	149
Master Pain	267	VS	JUJUBES	153
stairway to seven	378	VS	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	348
INCONCEIVABLE!	242	VS	bloodtakers	269
SIR FLATTED FIFTH	163	VS	Fire And Blood	240
Endzone Game	264	VS	It's D-Day	313
Ring my bell	242	vs	PORCUPINES	203
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
SIR FLATTED FIFTH	265	vs	bloodtakers	251
Endzone Game	311	vs	Fire And Blood	293
Ring my bell	270	vs	It's D-Day	198
INCONCEIVABLE!	231	vs	PORCUPINES	231
Mike	199	VS	I Got A Chubb	260
Master Pain	185	vs	The Touchdown Tom's	240
stairway to seven	199	vs	JUJUBES	209
Skeletons of Society	254	vs	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	211
Work 14 NEL Work 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 SIR FLATTED FIFTH	400	V0	DODOLIDINES	F40
	133	VS	PORCUPINES I Got A Chubb	519
Master Pain	440	VS		323
stairway to seven	381	VS	The Touchdown Tom's	207
Skeletons of Society	311	VS	JUJUBES	161
Mike	371	VS	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	262
Endzone Game	324	VS	bloodtakers	174
Ring my bell	318	VS	Fire And Blood	281
INCONCEIVABLE!	256	VS	It's D-Day	501
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
It's D-Day	261	VS	Ring my bell	294
The Touchdown Tom's	291	VS	bloodtakers	185
Endzone Game	328			
Fire And Blood	235			
Hip, Hip, Hooray!	235			
I Got A Chubb	183			
INCONCEIVABLE!	272			
JUJUBES	141			
Master Pain	275			
Mike	275			
PORCUPINES	216			
SIR FLATTED FIFTH	311			
Skeletons of Society	318			
stairway to seven	228			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
The Touchdown Tom's	380	VS	Skeletons of Society	370
Ring my bell	149	vs	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	478
bloodtakers	129		-	
Endzone Game	451			
Fire And Blood	125			
I Got A Chubb	196			
	160			
INCONCEIVABLE!	100			
INCONCEIVABLE! It's D-Day JUJUBES	197			



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:41pm ET

351 300 223			
321	VS	Hip, Hip, Hooray!	397
125			
269			
358			
216			
142			
194			
258			
375			
240			
260			
268			
137			
224			
280			
	300 223 321 125 269 358 216 142 194 258 375 240 260 268 137 224	300 223 321 vs 125 269 358 216 142 194 258 375 240 260 268 137 224	300 223 321 vs Hip, Hip, Hooray! 125 269 358 216 142 194 258 375 240 260 268 137 224